ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNIVERSITY ADD ON COURSES 2014-15

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

PUDUCHERRY - 605 014.

Semester Descriptions Period of Session
Admission Notification 14t July 2014 (Monday)
I Semester | Last date for receipt of filled in |25t July 2014 (Friday)
application
Last Date for Admission 31st July 2014 (Thursday)
(31.07.2014
to Commencement of Classes (I semester) | 31st July 2014 (Thursday)
12.12.2014) _ _
Submission of Registration of students | 13th August 2014 (Wednesday)
admitted to the Academic Section-II
Last date of submission of examination | 24" November 2014 ~ (Monday)
application
End of Classes (I semester) 12th December 2014  (Friday)
Commencement of Examinations 15t December 2014  (Monday)
End of Examinations 19t December 2014  (Friday)
Declaration of Results 231 December 2014  (Tuesday)
Commencement of Classes (Il semester) | 19th January 2015 (Monday)
Last date of submission of Examination | 27th March 2015 (Friday)
I Application
Semester End of Classes (II semester) 30th April 2015 (Thursday)
(19.01.2015 Commencement of Examinations 4th May 2015 (Monday)
to
30.04.2015) End of Examinations 8th May 2015 (Friday)
Declaration of Results 12th May 2015 (Tuesday)
N.B.: (1) No student who has less than 70% attendance in any course shall be

permitted to attend the end-semester examination of the Add-On course. He shall be
asked to repeat that course the next time it is offered.

(2) If the fees are not paid by the last date, fine to be paid @Rs.5/- per day for
the first 10 days, Rs.10/- per day thereafter up to the last day of the month in which
the fees due. After that the readmission fees of Rs.1000/- plus UDF Rs.500/ - are to be
paid along with the fee arrears with fine. Readmission will require Vice-Chancellor’s

approval.




